## Spartanburg Community College Purchasing Office Post Office Box 4386 Spartanburg, South Carolina 29305

## **Statement of Award**

Posting Date: 3/23/21

Spartanburg Community College intends to award contract(s) noted below. Unless otherwise suspended or canceled, this document becomes the final Statement of Award effective **03/24/2021**. Unless otherwise provided in the solicitation, the final statement of award serves as acceptance of your offer.

Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to the effective date of the contract. Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of a purchase order from the using governmental unit. The State assumes no liability for any expenses incurred prior to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a purchase order.

SCC-452
01/27/2021
02/23/2021 at 2:00 p.m.
Foundation Management System
Spartanburg Community College
Salsa Labs, Inc
7920 Norfolk Ave
Suite 500
Bethesda, MD 20814
\$ 6,108.00
\$18,324.00
SCC-452

Spartanburg Community College - Purchasing Office

Buyer: Tami Steed